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COUNTY COMMISSION D 
Broward Collntv. ,! Countv. Commission i Government Closings 

(i)ABOUT 

© CONTACT 

COUNTY CLOSINGS 

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20 

Presidents' Day Monday, February 17 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

Independence Day Friday, July 3 (4th on Saturday) 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25 

THE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH HOLIDAYS AS ESTABLISHED BY THE BROWARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS 

Pursuant to Section 14.227(b) of the Broward County Administrative Code: Whenever a holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday 
shall be designated as a substitute holiday and observed as the official holiday for that year. When the holiday falls on a Sunday, the 
followina Mondav shall be desianated as the official holidav for that vear. 
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